
 

Nieuwsgierig geworden? 
Bel voor meer informatie: 040-2200 202 Of mail 
naar Info@dutchtrain.nl 

Systeembeheer & Systeemontwikkeling 

Trainingskalender          Jaar: 2024 
 

 

Microsoft Azure Fundamentals | AZ-900 (2 dagen) € 1.045,00 
(excl. BTW) 

 Jan Feb Mrt Apr Mei Jun Jul Aug Sep Okt Nov Dec 

Eindhoven             

Nieuwegein 
8-9 

15-16 
22-23 

5-6 
12-13 
19-20 

4-5 
11-12 
18-19 

2-3 
8-9 

15-16 
29-30 

6-7 
13-14 
17-18 

3-4 
10-11 

      

Amsterdam             

Brussel             

Mechelen             

Apeldoorn             

Zwolle             

Drachten             

Rotterdam             

Groningen             

Zoetermeer             

Dynamic 
Virtual 
Classroom 

            

 

Prijswijzigingen voorbehouden 

mailto:Info@dutchtrain.nl

